Idnr

1167-0722
1167-0725
1167-0987
1167-0726
1167-0724
11687-7524
1167-0680
1167-0720
1167-9060
1167-9055
1167-9059
1167-9068
1167-9054
1167-9056
1167-9057
1167-9058
1167-0770
1167-0807
1167-9867
1167-0808
1167-9868
1167-9870
1167-9844
1167-9869
1167-0902
1167-0876
1167-0879
1167-0771
1167-0877
1167-0915
1167-0910
1167-0919
1167-1188
1167-0907
1167-0906
1167-0904
1167-0908
1167-1187
1167-1185
1167-1184
1167-1030
1167-1182
1167-1186
1167-1220
1167-2741
1167-1221
1167-7176
1167-3312
1167-2404

Serienr
A180005
A180006
A180007
A180011
A180014
A180015
A180021
A180022
A241004
A241005
A241006
A241012
A241014
A241015
A241022
A241023
A247003
A247005
A247009
A247011
A247013
A247016
A247019
A247021
A254005
A254008
A254010
A254011
A254027
A274001
A274002
A274004
A274007
A274010
A274015
A274016
A274017
A278002
A278004
A278006
A278009
A285003
A285004
A345016
A345037
A345043
A368003
A368004
A381007

Typ

LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U
LUM 25HRX03-U

Skruvdragare

Fabrikat Nypris
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000



Skruvdragare

Idnr Serienr  Typ Fabrikat Nypris

1167-2613 A438003 LUM 25HRX03-U ATL 5000
1167-2614 A438005 LUM 25HRX03-U ATL 5000
1167-2612 A438015 LUM 25HRX03-U ATL 5000
1167-2611 A438017 LUM 25HRX03-U ATL 5000
1167-1002 A487002 LUM 25HRX03-U ATL 5000
1167-9389 LUM 25HRX03-U ATL 5000
1167-7969 AB642011 LUM 25SR07-U ATL 5000
1167-7968 AB44003 LUM 258R07-U ATL 5000
1167-8692 A 476001 LUM 25SR10-U ATL 5000
1167-8691 A 571001 LUM 25SR10-U ATL 5000
1167-9488 A484001 LUM 25SR10-U ATL 5000
1167-8244 A487001 LUM 25SR10-U ATL 5000
1167-8121 A 739044 LUM 26 SR 07-U ATL 5000
1167-0841 A241009 LUM21 HRX03 ATL 5000
1167-2899 A8607496 LUM22HRX11-220 ATL 5000
1167-9337 AD42004 LUM25 HRX03 ATL 5000
1167-9339 A042006 LUM25 HRX03 ATL 5000
1167-9340 A042007 LUM25 HRX03 ATL 5000
1167-9335 A042008 LUM25 HRX03 ATL 5000
1167-9336 A046001 LUMZ25 HRX03 ATL 5000
1167-9338 AD46007 LUM25 HRX03 ATL 5000
1167-9334 A046009 LUM25 HRX03 ATL 5000
1167-1096 A340002 LUM25 PRO5-P ATL 5000
1167-1095 A340015 LUM25 PRO5-P ATL 5000
1167-0942 A280005 LUM25 SRO5-U ATL 5000
1167-1021 A280005 LUM25 SR05-U ATL 5000
1167-1022 A01562  LVF 11 SR607 ATL 5000
1167-0954 - LEDIGT MASKNUMMER 500
1167-9978 527 M-DRAGARE LEF 500
1167-0581 MG DGD 500
1167-0585 MG DGD 500
1167-2271 SAKNAS MG 110 DGD 500
1167-2377 SAKNAS MG 110 DGD 500
1167-2817 301185 MG 110 DGD 500
1167-2818 301169 MG 110 DGD 500
1167-3062 MG 110 DGD 500
1167-3123 311540 MG 110 DGD 500
1167-3320 317196 MG 110 DGD 500
1167-3321 317177 MG 110 DGD 500
1167-3799 3712256 MG 110 DGD 500
1167-4163 SAKNAS MG 110 DGD 500
1167-4164 SAKNAS MG 110 DGD 500
1167-3831 346573 MG 110R DGD 500
1167-3323 317173 MG 110 R-12GIM DGD 500
1167-3379 322183 MG 110 R-12GIM DGD 500
1167-3756 294463 MG 110 R-12GIM DGD 500
1167-3784 371232 MG 110 R-12GIM DGD 500
1167-3675 325842 MG 110R DGD 500

1167-0493 1979 MG 212 DGD 500



Skruvdragare

ldnr Serienr  Typ Fabrikat Nypris

1167-0495 1982 MG 212 DGD 500
1167-0527 12259 MG 212 GDG 500
1167-0528 12261 MG 212 GDG 500
1167-0628 MG 212 DGD 500
1167-0629 MG 212 DGD 500
1167-0632 MG 212 DGD 500
1167-0778 MG 212 DGD 500
1167-0860 34224 MG 212 DGD 500
1167-1031 65531 MG 212 DGD 500
1167-1059 MG 212 DGD 500
1167-1118 6227 MG 212 DGD 500
1167-1205 MG 212 DGD 500
1167-1213 MG 212 DGD 500
1167-1488 228142 MG 212 DGD 500
1167-1495 227049 MG 212 DGD 500
1167-1511 230223 MG 212 DGD 500
1167-1529 231146 MG 212 DGD 500
1167-1547 76670 MG 212 DGD 500
1167-1630 241514 MG 212 DGD 500
1167-1781 244174 MG 212 DGD 500
1167-1903 260953 MG 212 DGD 500
1167-1983 263692 MG 212 DGD 500
1167-6375 B 325826 MG 212 DGD 500
1167-6974 B 389662 MG 212 DGD 500
1167-1012 64534 MG 312 DGD 500
1167-1082 74801 MG 312 DGD 500
1167-1130 76780 MG 312 DGD 500
1167-0624 17769 MGS 312-C DGD 500
1167-0627 MGS 312-C DGD 500
1167-3036 1424 N50 LRA 17-004 ROT 500
1167-3037 1425 N50 LRA 17-004 ROT 500
1167-3091 1421 N50 LRA 17-004 ROT 500
1167-3236 2483 N50 LRA 17-004 ROT 500
1167-3237 2484 N50 LRA 17-004 ROT 500
1167-3267 3151 N50 LRA 17-004 ROT 500
1167-3269 3153 N50 LRA 17-004 ROT 500
1167-3270 3154 N50 LRA 17-004 ROT 500
1167-3271 3149 N&0 LRA 17-004 ROT 500
1167-3272 3150 N50 LRA 17-004 ROT 500
1167-3327 3244 N50 LRA 17-004 SCA 500
1167-3328 3245 N50 LRA 17-004 SCA 500
1167-3371 3823 N50 LRA 17-004 ROT 500
1167-3391 3825 N50 LRA 17-004 ROT 500
1167-3092 1422 N50 LRA 17-005 ROT 500
1167-3344 3360 N50 LRA 8 SCA 500
1167-3420 4180 N50 LRA-013 ROT 500
1167-2946 1403 N50LA21-005 SCA 500
1167-4069 SAKNAS N52 LATC 19 ROT 500

1167-3735 2336 N52 LRA 8 ROT 500



idnr

1167-3764
1167-3770
1167-3988
1167-3365
1167-3368
1167-3530
1167-3531
1167-3536
1167-3769
1167-3911
1167-4022
1167-4250
1167-4399
1167-4460
1167-5688
1167-5689
1167-5690
1167-3533
1167-3534
1167-3537
1167-3539
1167-3544
1167-3545
1167-3556
1167-3589
1167-3590
1167-3591
1167-3593
1167-3594
1167-3771
1167-3772
1167-4249
1167-7136
1167-0570
1167-2609
1167-2610
1167-2620
1167-1336
1167-0562
1167-0667
1167-1385
1167-1620
1167-1634
1167-1639
1167-1757
1167-1339
1167-1340
1167-1335
1167-1456

Serienr
4717

3726
3826

21671
21667
4837
5026
SAKNAS

SAKNAS
SAKNAS
SAKNAS
SAKNAS
2172
21669
2167
2168
2203
22086
43051
2227
21674
2243
21675
21673
4834
4838

8389

15179
38616
74685
100403
7128
17082

51490
15249
15252
5224
12063

Typ

N52 LRA 8

N52 LRA 8

N52 LRA 8

N52 LRA 8-008
N52 LRA 17
N52 LRA 17
N52 LRA 17
N52 LRA 17
N52 LRA 17
N52 LRA 17
N52 LRA 17
N52 LRA 17
N52 LRA 17
N52 LRA 17
N52 LRA 17
N52 LRA 17
N52 LRA 17
N52 LRA 17-004
N52 LRA 17-004
N52 LRA 17-004
N52 LRA 17-004
N52 LRA 17-004
N52 LRA 17-004
N52 LRA 17-004
N52 LRA 17-004
N52 LRA 17-004
N52 LRA 17-004
N52 LRA 17-004
N52 LRA 17-004
N52 LRA 17-004
N52 LRA 17-004
N52 LRA 17-004
N54 LRATHD 27
OB 20A

OKAND

OKAND

OKAND

OOAR 2L CM 21
OOAR 2LC-21
OOAR 2LC-21
OOAR 2LC-21
OOAR 2LC-21
OOAR 2LC-21
OOAR 2LC-21
OOAR 2LC-21
OOAR 2LCM 21
OOAR 2LCM 21
OOAR 2LCM-21
OOAR 2LCM-21

Skruvdragare

Fabrikat Nypris

ROT
ROT
ROT
SCA
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ROT
ING
DES
DES
DES
ING

ING

ING

ING

ING

ING

ING

ING

ING

ING

ING

ING

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500



ldnr

1167-1460
1167-1462
1167-1477
1167-1480
1167-1617
1167-1717
1167-1718
1167-1763
1167-1149
1167-0905
1167-1280
1167-1281
1167-1283
1167-1376
1167-1479
1167-1241
1167-1273
1167-1274
1167-1276
1167-1278
1167-1375
1167-1398
1167-1400
1167-1651
1167-1652
1167-1333
1167-1334
1167-0168
1167-0177
1167-0298
1167-0313
1167-0347
1167-2180
1167-2188
1167-2257
1167-2298
1167-2299
1167-2300
1167-0155
1167-9428
1167-9835
1167-9836
1167-8668
1167-8666
1167-8995
1167-8994
1167-8996
1167-8997
1167-8998

Serienr
18503
12049
22984
23033
29331
32770
32806

572040

95148

17549
23020
15676
13974
14017
14352
1624
21241
40463
13139
567869
572846
103184
103195
K297473
363146

501378
484717
276642
276645
SAKNAS
SAKNAS
276649
276656
A21095465
1337
10942
11036
88531
88544
36354N
96354 N
963564N
96354N
96354N

Typ

OOAR 2L.CM-21
OOAR 2LCM-21
OOAR 2LCM-21
OOAR 2LCM-21
OOAR 2LCM-21
OOAR 2LCM-21
OOAR 2LCM-21
OOAR 2LCM-21
OOAR 2LUM-21
OOAR-2LCM-21
OOAR-2LCM-21
OOAR-2LCM-21
OOAR-2LCM-21
OOAR-2LCM-21
OOAR-2LCM-21
OOBR 2LCM-21
OOBR 2LCM-21
OORBR 2LCM-21
OOBR 2LCM-21
OOBR 2LCM-21
OOBR 2LCM-21
OOBR 2LCM-21
OOBR 2LCM-21
OOBR 2LCM-21
OOBR 2LCM-21
OOBR 2MC 21
OOBR 2MC 21
OOORN A-25
OOORN A-25
OORW-1
OORW-1
OORW-1

P 159-R16

P 159-R16

P 159-R16

P 159-R16

P 159-R16

P 159-R16
PDD12X

PES 12

PES 12T

PES 12T

PES 12T

PES 12T

PRO 2000

PRO 2000

PRO 2000

PRO 2000

PRO 2000

Skruvdragare

Fabrikat Nypris
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
GDG
DGD
DGD
DGD
DGD
DGD
DGD
DGD
DGD
MIL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500



idnr

1167-9402
1167-8146
1167-9982
1167-8005
1167-8688
1167-1392
1167-1393
1167-1395
1167-1483
1167-1672
1167-1673
1167-1674
1167-1688
1167-1689
1167-1694
1167-1776
1167-7993
1167-1628
1167-1683
1167-1797
1167-1800
1167-1807
1167-1809
1167-1811
1167-1832
1167-1833
1167-1838
1167-1839
1167-1840
1167-1845
1167-1848
1167-1849
1167-1850
1167-1852
1167-1854
1167-1873
1167-1876
1167-1897
1167-4449
1167-4457
1167-9958
1167-9959
1167-9960
1167-7992
1167-9218
1167-2551
1167-2131
1167-2550
1167-2552

Serienr
SAKNAS
5088
MASK NR 1
SAKNAS
SAKNAS
22004
22005
22002
A01J04048
A01J20020
A01J21007
A01J21004
A01J21015
A01J20016
A01J21017
A01J20011
AQ3H18286
A01J21006
A01J20012
A01J20008
AO01J20009
AO1J20026
AO1J20017
AO1J21009
A01J20022
A01J20023
24283
AO1J200086
AO1J20024
AO1J21016
AO01J20032
AO01J2004
AO1J20010
A01J21005
A01J20021
A01J21018
A01J20031
A01J20014
A01J20005
A01J20007
A01TM17006
AQ1L15017
AQ01L15015
A03G02160
A03G02161
A02B11020
A01L05097
A02B11022
A02B11018

Typ
PRO 2000
PRO-2000

PROVMASKIN LUM 21

PTH 50

PTH 50
QA1LD251L
QA1L0251L
QA1L0251L
QA1L0251L
QA1L0251L
QA1L0251L
QA1L0251L
QA1L0251L
QA1L0251L
QA1L0251L
QA1L0251L
QA1L0251LD
QA1L02S1L
QA1L02S1L
QA1L02S1L
QA1L02S1L
QA1L02S1L
QA1L02S1L
QA1L02S1L
QA1L02S1L
QA1LO2S1L
QA1LOZS1L
QA1LO02S1L
QA1L02S1L
QA1L02S1L
QA1L02S1L
QA1L02S1L
QA1L02S1L
QA1L02S1L
QA1L02S1L
QA1L02S1L
QA1L.0251L
QATL02S1L
QA1L02S1L
QA1L0251L
QA1L02S1L
QA1L0251L
QATL02S1L
QA1L02S1LD
QA1L02S1LD
QA1L05C4LD
QA1LO5D4L
QA1L05D4LD
QA1L05D4LD

Skruvdragare

Fabrikat Nypris

ATL
ATL

DGD
DGD
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING
ING

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500



Skruvdragare

Idnr Serienr  Typ Fabrikat Nypris

1167-1403 15009 QA1L08S4S ING 500
1167-3795 AO1D200068 QA1LO21L ING 500
1167-3805 AO1D20005 QA1LO2S1L ING 500
1167-5130 SAKNAS  Typ saknas DGD 500
1167-4063 332728  U-1000 URY 500
1167-4231 U-1000 URY 500
1167-4236 131362  U-1000 URY 500
1167-4237 833020  U-1000 URY 500
1167-4238 332686  U-1000 URY 500
1167-4240 131354  U-1000 URY 500
1167-4241 3322691  U-1000 URY 500
1167-4315 SAKNAS  U-1000 URY 500
1167-4318 SAKNAS  U-1000 URY 500
1167-4338 SAKNAS  U-1000 URY 500
1167-4387 143311 U-1000 URY 500
1167-5544 SAKNAS  U-1000 URY 500
1167-5545 SAKNAS  U-1000 URY 500
1167-4292 SAKNAS  U-1300 URY 500
1167-3910 413767  U-500-S URY 500
1167-3554 403587  U-700 URY 500
1167-3839 12208 U-700 URY 500
1167-3841 12230 U-700 URY 500
1167-3842 V12197  U-700 URY 500
1167-3843 V12211 U-700 URY 500
1167-3846 Y12229  U-700 URY 500
1167-3849 Y 12234  U-700 URY 500
1167-3850 Y 12215  U-700 URY 500
1167-3923 SAKNAS  U-700 URY 500
1167-3926 SAKNAS  U-700 URY 500
1167-3927 SAKNAS  U-700 URY 500
1167-3928 SAKNAS  U-700 URY 500
1167-4233 SAKNAS U-700 URY 500
1167-4907 160717  U-700 URY 500
1167-4908 U-700 URY 500
1167-7889 U-700 URY 500
1167-5110 SAKNAS  U-700T URY 500
1167-5167 SAKNAS  U-700T URY 500
1167-3810 813634  U-800 URY 500
1167-3856 Y 12350  U-800 URY 500
1167-3857 Y 12423  U-800 URY 500
1167-3905 Y 12391  U-800 URY 500
1167-4026 X 23485 U-800 URY 500
1167-4027 X22603  U-800 URY 500
1167-4246 SAKNAS  U-800 URY 500
1167-4526 SAKNAS  U-800 URY 500
1167-4527 442818  U-800 URY 500
1167-4579 SAKNAS  U-800 URY 500
1167-4873 SAKNAS U-800 URY 500

1167-4882 842480  U-800 URY 500



Idnr

1167-4895
1167-5452
1167-5945
1167-3673
1167-3674
1167-3757
1167-3778
1167-3785
1167-3786
1167-3794
1167-3798
1167-3812
1167-3895
1167-3933
1167-3978
1167-4474
1167-4695
1167-5306
1167-5423
1167-5424
1167-5623
1167-5843
1167-6109
1167-5622
1167-5112
1167-5114
1167-0139
1167-0213
1167-0287
1167-0292
1167-2920
1167-3011
1167-3155
1167-3174
1167-8376
1167-9373
1167-9374
1167-9375
1167-6635
1167-0010
1167-0220
1167-0221
1167-5185
1167-2870
1167-0300
1167-0303
1167-0927
1167-8297
1167-6965

Serienr
SAKNAS
SAKNAS

172363
Z 03751
Z 037582

513784

513806

513829

513793

513776

513845

312820
Y 12720
Y 12774

922381
SAKNAS
SAKNAS
SAKNAS
SAKNAS
SAKNAS
SAKNAS
SAKNAS

772428
SAKNAS
SAKNAS
SAKNAS

E83187
HX1904

F92679
G31709

F92639

FB82045

E11510

E11553
9806411
98064 N
SAKNAS
SAKNAS

4228 K210
95289-K
A58A406090
A58A406090
06148N

4165K885
95289K
9046 K 122

Typ
U-800
U-800
U-800
U-900
U-900
U-900
U-900
U-800
U-900
U-900
U-900
U-900
u-900
U-900
U-900
U-900
U-900
U-800
U-900
U-900
U-900
U-900
U-800
U-9000
U-900T
u-800T
uL 7o

UL 70
uLvo

UL 70

UL 70

uL 70
UL70

UL 70

W 2201 A
W 2201 A
W 2201 A
W 2201 A
W 2213 A
W 2213-A
V28 IW
V28 IW
W2200 A
W2200A
W2203
W2203
W2213A
W2213A
W-2213A

Skruvdragare

Fabrikat Nypris
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
URY
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
MIL
MIL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL
ATL

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500



Idnr

1167-8690
1167-8791
1167-2367
1167-2651
1167-2488
1167-2473
1167-1545
1167-1722
1167-0011
1167-0055
1167-0526
1167-0678
1167-0776
1167-0831
1167-0852
1167-0988
1167-1024
1167-1044
1167-1317
1167-1346
1167-1414
1167-1437
1167-1643
1167-1749
1167-1914
1167-2040
1167-2102
1167-2409
1167-2484
1167-2520
1167-2546
1167-2547
1167-2713
1167-2734
1167-2814
1167-2951
1167-2987
1167-3023
1167-3083
1167-3087
1167-3288
1167-3350
1167-3463
1167-3526
1167-3592
1167-3629
1167-3913
1167-4055
1167-4107

Skruvdragare

Serienr  Typ Fabrikat Nypris
05289K  W-2213A ATL
96016 K W-2213A ATL
W2213B ATL
W2213B ATL
665 WLS-1415-MA-12 ING
511 WLS-1415-PA-12 ING
248 WSO-160NS ING
489 WSO0-160NS ING
SAKNAS CHI
AD513 CHI
7448 ING
A337007 ATL
ATL
ING
LEDIGT NR
LEDIGT NR
263690 DGD
263693 DGD
A 926642
LEDIGT NR
B 204336 DGD
LEDIGT NR

500
500
500
500
600
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500



fdnr

1167-4157
1167-4186
1167-4198
1167-4234
1167-4266
1167-4278
1167-4397
1167-4433
1167-4488
1167-4495
1167-4746
11674767
1167-4808
1167-4940
1167-5096
1167-5098
1167-5113
1167-5131
1167-5159
1167-5190
1167-5278
1167-5291
1167-5318
1167-5325
1167-5600
1167-5670
1167-5673
1167-5789
1167-5973
1167-5974
1167-5982
1167-6034
1167-6057
1167-6062
1167-6086
11676121
1167-6133
1167-6161
1167-6502
1167-6622
1167-6631
1167-6640
1167-6679
1167-6940
1167-7009
1167-7174
1167-7343
1167-7351
1167-7800

Serienr
SAKNAS
SAKNAS

531478

SAKNAS

SAKNAS

SAKNAS

448331

SAKNAS

6112331
Z 784635

Skruvdragare

Fabrikat Nypris

CHI
BOS
URY

BOS

ING

DGD

DGD

DGD

CHI
URY

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500



Idnr

1167-7940
1167-7951
1167-7981
1167-7982
1167-8122
1167-8236
1167-8487
1167-8500
1167-8645
1167-8930
1167-8931
1167-8950
1167-9053
1167-9166
1167-9298
1167-9299
1167-9525
1167-9610
1167-9611
1167-9719
1167-9764
1167-9820
1167-9866
1167-9909
1167-9910

Skruvdragare

Serienr  Typ Fabrikat Nypris
LEDIGT NR
LEF
LEF
LEDIGT NR BOS
LEDIGT NR

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

28 854 500 kr
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